TEAM GROUP T-FORCE gaming series once again released the all
new luminous memory module – DELTA RGB. The R on the heat
spreader represents Revolution, and also stands for creative
concept with an uncompromised spirit. The heat spreader is built
with lighter, thinner and high quality metal material. The colorful
light changes make the hollow “R” on the front even more
stereoscopic, and echo the ultra wide angle luminous area. The
extraordinary Revolution will provide players a new experience

T-FORCE │ DELTA RGB
Ordering Information
Team P/NCapacityCAS Latency/Voltage
8GB
16GB
32GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
FrequencyColor
DDR4-3000(PC4-24000)
DDR4-2666(PC4-21300)
BLACK
DDR4-3200(PC4-25600)
DDR4-3600(PC4-28800)
CL16-18-18-38 1.2V
CL18-18-18-43 1.2V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V

T-FORCE │ DELTA RGB
Ordering Information
Team P/NCapacityCAS Latency/Voltage
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
4GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
8GBx2
FrequencyColor
DDR4-3000(PC4-24000)
DDR4-2666(PC4-21300)
BLACK
DDR4-3200(PC4-25600)
DDR4-4000(PC4-32000)
CL16-18-18-38 1.2V
CL18-18-18-43 1.2V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V
CL16-20-20-40 1.35V
TF3D416G2666HC16CDC01
TF3D432G2666HC16CDC01
TF3D464G2666HC18HDC01
TF3D48G3000HC16CDC01
TF3D416G3000HC16CDC01
TF3D432G3000HC16CDC01
TF3D464G3000HC16CDC01
TF3D416G3200HC16CDC01
TF3D432G3200HC16CDC01
TF3D464G3200HC16CDC01
TF3D416G3200HC16FDC01
TF3D432G3200HC16FDC01
TF3D464G3200HC16FDC01
TF3D416G3600HC14CDC01
TF3D432G3600HC14CDC01
TF3D416G3600HC18JDC01
TF3D432G3600HC18JDC01
TF3D464G3600HC18JDC01
TF3D416G4000HC18JDC01
TF3D432G4000HC18LDC01
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
CL18-22-22-42 1.35V
CL18-24-24-46 1.4V
DDR4-3600(PC4-28800)
CL14-15-15-35 1.45V
CL18-22-22-42 1.35V
Address: 3F., No.166, Jian 1st Rd., Zhonghe Dist.,
New Taipei City 235, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw
T-FORCE │ DELTA RGB
Ordering Information
Team P/NCapacityCAS Latency/Voltage
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
4GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
8GBx2
FrequencyColor
DDR4-3000(PC4-24000)
DDR4-2666(PC4-21300)
WHITE
DDR4-3200(PC4-25600)
DDR4-4000(PC4-32000)
CL16-18-18-38 1.2V
CL18-18-18-43 1.2V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V
CL16-18-18-38 1.35V
CL16-20-20-40 1.35V
TF4D416G2666HC16CDC01
TF4D432G2666HC16CDC01
TF4D464G2666HC18HDC01
TF4D48G3000HC16CDC01
TF4D416G3000HC16CDC01
TF4D432G3000HC16CDC01
TF4D464G3000HC16CDC01
TF4D416G3200HC16CDC01
TF4D432G3200HC16CDC01
TF4D464G3200HC16CDC01
TF4D416G3200HC16FDC01
TF4D432G3200HC16FDC01
TF4D464G3200HC16FDC01
TF4D416G3600HC14CDC01
TF4D432G3600HC14CDC01
TF4D416G3600HC18JDC01
TF4D432G3600HC18JDC01
TF4D464G3600HC18JDC01
TF4D416G4000HC18JDC01
TF4D432G4000HC18LDC01
16GBx2
32GBx2
8GBx2
16GBx2
CL18-22-22-42 1.35V
CL18-24-24-46 1.4V
DDR4-3600(PC4-28800)
CL14-15-15-35 1.45V
CL18-22-22-42 1.35V
Above technical information is based on industry standard data and tested to be reliable. However, Team makes no warranty, either expressed or implied, as to its
accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with the use of this product.